Total Merchandise

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Samantha Robbins

contact

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 616

Email samantha.robbins@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Purchase Order PO589926

9th March 2022 04:34 PM

NET £532.10
VAT £106.42
GROSS £638.52

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0589926
TM SO Reference SO763131

Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

Blind Embossed (1
Position)

Set-up
Delivery
Discount
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

AMENDED

DEADLINE: 24/03/2022

B1321

H328 x W242 x D12mm

4012140
Dartford A4 Folder

Blind Embossed (1 Position)

Black

Embossed

Quantity
100

Unit cost
£4.631

£45.000
£24.000
£0.00

Total cost
£463.10

£45.00
£24.00
£0.00
£532.10
£106.42
£638.52

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

KKSolutions

lan Jessop - M. 07891 638775
Unit 6, York Road

Bridgend Industrial Estate
Bridgend

Mid Glamorgan

CF313TB

United Kingdom

Deadline: 24/03/2022

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Samantha
Robbins immediately
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